Order Data

Production Data

Certificate of batch

Date of issue: 28-7-2023

INNOVATION AND EXCELLENCE SINCE 1992

Recipe: REC.00239-MER

Sales Order: L14646

Product Name: RYR 2% 150 mg 60 caps
Best Before: 06-2025

Allergens: Unknown

Recipe:

GRK.00211 Red Yeast rice 2% - (MER)
GRK.00374 Fibregum - (MER)
CAK.00017 Pulllulan capsule - Size 1 - transparant - transparant (MER)

150,000 mg
150,000 mg
80,000 mg

380,000 mg
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